
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January 10, 2025 

RECEIVED 

JAN O 9 2025 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governme t I r: . , 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS .n a ._r/Jics Commission 

A. Name of Candidate: _C_i_n_d_y_N_e_i_g_h_b_o_r ____________________ _ 

Address: 10405 W 52nd Terrace 

City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66203 

Offi S ht Kansas House of Representatives 
ICC oug : -------------------

County: Johnson 

District: 18 
-------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................................ .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......................................... .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedu1c B) ........ . 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 0.00 

27215.84 

4678.28 

31894.12 

4178.74 

27715.38 

D. ''I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1-9- 2S 
Date 

GEC Form 2024 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Cindy Neighbor - House - District #18 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

Kansas Cable PAC PAC 

12/19/24 900 S. Kansas Ave., Ste #300 v' Topeka, KS 66612 

Am. Soc. of Anesthesiologist PAC PAC 
12/03/24 1061 American Lane v' Schaumburg, IL 60173 

ITC Great Plains, LLC Energy 
12/18/24 27175 Energy Way v' 

Novi, Ml 48377 

Ks. Crossing Casino, LC Gaming 
10/26/24 1275 S. Hwy 69 v' 

Pittsburg, KS 66762 

Ash Grove Cement Company Building Industry 
10/26/24 11011 Cody Street v' 

Overland Park, KS 66210 

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nayion Indian Tribes in Kansas 
10/27/24 16281 Q Road v' 

Mayetta, KS 66509 

lnvenergy, LLC Energy 
10/27/24 One South Wacker, Ste 1800 v' 

Chicago, IL 60606 

BNSF Railway Company Railway Transportation 
10/27/24 2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-2 v' 

Fort Worth, Texas 76131 

Kansas Optpmetric PAC PAC 
10/27/24 632 SW Van Buren St., Ste 100 v' 

Topeka, Kansas 66603 

Am. Prop Casualty Ins. PAC PAC 
10/26/24 8700 West Bryn Mawr Ave, v' 

Cjicago, Illinois 60631 

Security Benefit Life Ins. PAC PAC 

10/26/24 One Security Benefit Place v' 
Topeka, Kansas 66626 

Su.btotal This Page 

Amount 
i,; runds 
Other 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$3,700.00 

Page __ of __ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Cindy Neighbor - House - District #18 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

PAC of Ks. Oththalmologists PAC 
10/27/24 10 W Phillip Rd. Ste 120 v' Vernon Hills, IL 60061 

Cigna Holding Company Insurance 

10/26/24 701 Pennsylvania Ave, NW, &20 ti 
Washington, DC 20004 

BlueCross BlueShield KS Insurance 

10/26/24 1133 Topeka Blvd v 
Topeka, 66629 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOT AL RECEIPTS TIDS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount 
H fonds 
Other 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$950.00 

$4,650.00 

$28.28 

$4,678.28 

Page __ of __ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Cindy Neighbor - House - District #18 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Record News Mailers, Advanced Ballot Postcards, 

11/6/24 14690 Parallel Parkway Postage $1,131.87 
Basehor, Kansas 66007 

Cynthia Neighbor Reimbursement for printer, suppies, and 

11/12/24 10405 W 52nd Terr. 
Shawnee, Kansas 66203 

computer upgrade $914.30 

Jayhawker Consulting Management Fees 
11/1/24 5530 Noland Road $750.00 

Shawnee, Kansas 66216 

Merchant Purchase Terminal Mailers 

11/20/24 Mailchimp 678 $45.00 
Georgia 

Merchant Purchase Terminal Mailers 

1/9/25 Mailchimp $72.95 
California 

Johnson County Democrat Party Watch Party Supplies 

11/3/24 8971 W. 75th Street $500.00 
Cvr:,r /<'.did 'PoJiz \<'s 

' 
Jayhawker Consulting Management Fee 

12/20/24 5530 Noland Road $375.00 
Shawnee, Kansas 66216 

Merchant Purchase Terminal Campaign Facebook Service Ads 
12/18/24 Kelsey Kirkle $344.62 

Delaware 

Merchant Purchase Terminal Mailers 
12/20/24 Mailchimp $45.00 

Georgia 

Subtotal This Page 
$4,178.74 

Page __ of __ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Cindy Neighbor - House - District #18 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

$0.00 
Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $4,178.74 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $4,178.74 
THIS PERIOD (to line ◄ of Summary) 

Page __ of __ 


